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      Division Deans, Chairs, and Directors 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS: 

Title: Name: Office #/Ext: Office Location: Email: 
Vice President for Academic Affairs Vacant     
Executive Administrative Assistant Adia Hanson 3773 Ramer 123-D adia.hanson@volstate.edu  
Assistant VP for Academic Affairs Terri Day 3350 Ramer 123-A terri.day@volstate.edu  
Coordinator of Academic Support Sandy Brown 3556 Ramer 123-C sandy.brown@volstate.edu  
Coordinator of Academic Affairs Scheduling Dan Meador 3521 Ramer 123-E daniel.meador@volstate.edu  

 
 

 

BUSINESS & TECHNOLOGY: 

Title: Name: Office #/Ext: Office Location: Email: 
Dean Kevin Blankenship 3428 Thigpen 113 kevin.blankenship@volstate.edu  
Administrative Associate Jimmy Hargrove 3303 Thigpen 114 jimmy.hargrove@volstate.edu  
Chair of Business Anita Rives 3370 SRB 215 anita.rives@volstate.edu  
Chair of Technology Johnny Maynard 3615 Pickel 132 jonathan.maynard@volstate.edu  

 
 

HEALTH SCIENCES: 

Title: Name: Office #/Ext: Office Location: Email: 
Dean Kim Christmon 3375 Wallace North, 102-C kim.christmon@volstate.edu  
Administrative Associate Suzanne Hesson 3330 Wallace North, 102-O suzanne.hesson@volstate.edu  
Director of Dental Assistant Program Desiree Sutphen 3439 E. Campus 400, 111-C desiree.sutphen@volstate.edu  
Director of Diagnostic Medical Sonography Lisa Kirkland 3339 Wallace South, S-231 lisa.kirkland@volstate.edu  
Director of EMT Program Erik Jesse 3351 Wallace South, S-131 erik.jesse@volstate.edu  
Director of Fire Science Jeremy Stewart 3354 Wallace North, 102-G jeremy.stewart@volstate.edu  
Director of Health Information Tech. Program Valerie Bowling 3337 E. Campus 400, 101-C valerie.bowling@volstate.edu  
Program Supervisor w/Consultant of Medical 
Lab Technology 

Eileen Ricker 3363 Wallace North, 102-H eileen.ricker@volstate.edu  

Director of Ophthalmic Technology Alisha Cornish 3723 Wallace South, S-219 alisha.cornish@volstate.edu  
Director Physical Therapist Assistant Program Regina Brown 3332 E. Campus 100, 101-B regina.brown@volstate.edu  
Director of Radiologic Technology Program LuAnn Buck 3651 Wallace North, 116-C Luann.buck@volstate.edu  
Director of Respiratory Care Mallory Higginbotham 3349 Wallace North, 102-I mallory.higginbotham@volstate.edu  
Director of Sleep Diagnostics Mel Matthews 3366 Wallace South, S-209 mel.matthews@volstate.edu  
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HUMANITIES: 

Title: Name: Office #/Ext: Office Location: Email: 
Dean Erin Mann 3214 SRB 208-A erin.mann@volstate.edu  
Administrative Associate Rhonda Custer 3545 SRB 208 rhonda.custer@volstate.edu  
Administrative Assistant Lacey Moore 3201 SRB 208 Lacey.moore@volstate.edu  
Assistant Dean Len Assante 3727 SRB 206-E len.assante@volstate.edu  
Chair of Communication Karen Hill 3782 SRB 206-H karen.hill@volstate.edu 
Chair of English/Foreign Languages Stephanie Webb 3661 SRB 317 stephanie.webb@volstate.edu  
Assistant Chair of English Jamie Gorczyca 3391 SRB 325 jamie.gorczyca@volstate.edu  
Director of Entertainment Media Production Steve Bishir 3523 SRB 106-A steve.bishir@volstate.edu 
Chair of Performing Arts Ben Graves 4886 SRB 206-F benjamin.graves@volstate.edu  
Chair of Philosophy Jeremy Shipley 4033 SRB 369 jeremy.shipley@volstate.edu 
Chair of Reading Jean Gorgie 4784 SRB 327 jean.gorgie@volstate.edu 
Chair of Visual Arts Abby Felber 3207 SRB 260 abigail.felber@volstate.edu  
Assistant Chair of Upper Cumberland Ami Price 931-520-4642 Cookeville 417 ami.price@volstate.edu  
ESOL Coordinator Karen Hutson 3383 SRB 335 karen.hutson@volstate.edu  
Honors Director Inez Petrovic Garcia 3203 SRB 206-I ines.petrovicgarcia@volstate.edu  

 

 

MATH & SCIENCE: 

Title: Name: Office #/Ext: Office Location: Email: 
Dean Shane Talbott 3357 Warf 100-B everett.talbott@volstate.edu  
Administrative Associate Kim Roberts 3524 Warf 100-C kimberly.roberts@volstate.edu  
Administrative Assistant Deloris Gager 3262 Warf 100 deloris.gager@volstate.edu  
Assistant Dean Billy Dye 3671 Warf 100-A billy.dye@volstate.edu  
Chair of Science  Chrysa Malosh 3264 Wallace North, 101-I chrysa.malosh@volstate.edu 
Assistant Chair of Science – UC Rufus Darden 931-823-7065 

Ext.5240 
Livingston Campus 140 rufus.darden@volstate.edu 

Assistant Chair of Science Douglass Williams 3709 Wallace North, 101-E douglas.williams@volstate.edu 
Chair of Math Michelle Maresh 931-520-4629 Cookeville Campus 133 michelle.maresh@volstate.edu 
Assistant Chair of Math Elizabeth Forrester 3247 Warf 102-K elizabeth.forrester@volstate.edu 
Assistant Chair of Math Leah Frauendienst 3690 Warf 102-I leah.frauendienst@volstate.edu 
Chair of Mechatronics Tim Dean 931-520-4646 Cookeville Campus 321 tim.dean@volstate.edu 
Director of Veterinary Technology Kimberly (Hope) Wright 3279 Vet Tech 104-A hope.wright@volstate.edu 
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NURSING: 

Title: Name: Office #/Ext: Office Location: Email: 
Dean Cassie Koester 4847 Gibson Hall 107-A cassie.koester@volstate.edu  
Administrative Associate Hannah Smith 4760 Gibson Hall 102 hannah.smith@volstate.edu  

 

 

SOCIAL SCIENCES & EDUCATION: 

Title: Name: Office #/Ext: Office Location: Email: 
Dean Rhonda Gregory 3787 Caudill 222-F rhonda.gregory@volstate.edu  
Administrative Associate Holly Harvey 3253 Caudill 222-C holly.harvey@volstate.edu  
Director of Criminal Justice Bradley Tracy 4783 Caudill 105 bradley.tracy@volstate.edu  
Chair of Economics, Geography, History, & 
Political Science 

Stella Pierce 3770 Caudill 214-C stella.pierce@volstate.edu  

Chair of Education Penny Duncan 2929 Caudill 110 penelope.duncan@volstate.edu  
Chair of Health & P.E. Bobby Hudson 3445 Pickel 141 bobby.hudson@volstate.edu  
Chair of Human Services, Psychology, & 
Sociology 

Philip Williams 3266 Pickel 123 philip.williams@volstate.edu  

Assistant Chair of Upper Cumberland Greg Pryor 931-823-7065 
Ext.5205 

Livingston Campus 131 greg.pryor@volstate.edu  
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